Detailed evaluation
Luca, EPPING

Number: 18

Enduro Innsbruck
Innsbruck / 16.09.2022-18.09.2022

Enduro Tirol - Innsbruck 2022

Category:
Pro Elite Men

Intermediate times

Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5

Split
Time
4:13.10
3:09.83
2:42.98
3:10.87
4:09.60

Timing by SPORTident

Pos

Cat.

13

Behind
Cat.
0:15.85
0:14.49
0:25.88
0:22.12
0:18.35

Pos
Total

52
19

Total time: 17:26.38

Rank in course: 9 (of 113)
Best time in course: 15:49.69

Rank in category: 5(of 15)

Best time in the category: 15:49.69

Stage score

Behind
Total
0:15.85
0:14.49
0:25.88
0:22.12
0:18.35

Total
Time
4:13.10
7:22.93
10:05.91
13:16.78
17:26.38

Pos

Cat.

U U1 U1 W W

Behind
Cat.
0:15.85
0:30.34
0:56.22
1:18.34
1:36.69

Total ranking

Pos Behind

Total Total
7 0:15.85
8 0:30.34
12 0:56.22
12 1:18.34
9 1:36.69

timing.sportident.com




